
Scoreloop
Geraardsbergen 25.9.2022

TROL

Nathan JANSEN
Omega
Omloop : H:Max 30Min
Tijd : 0:31:54 [Punten : 1604]

2/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Daan COOLS 0:30:33 [1720]
3. Lyam BOSMANS 0:31:52 [1570]

1. 33 00:01:37  [33]
2. 35 00:01:08 00:02:45  [35]
3. 32 00:00:44 00:03:29  [32]
4. 31 00:00:43 00:04:12  [31]
5. 36 00:01:10 00:05:22  [36]
6. 51 00:02:03 00:07:25  [51]
7. 41 00:00:33 00:07:58  [41]
8. 58 00:01:26 00:09:24  [58]
9. 44 00:03:14 00:12:38  [44]

10. 46 00:01:37 00:14:15  [46]
11. 52 00:01:47 00:16:02  [52]
12. 59 00:02:28 00:18:30  [59]
13. 77 00:02:27 00:20:57  [77]
14. 67 00:02:17 00:23:14  [67]
15. 66 00:01:56 00:25:10  [66]
16. 43 00:02:48 00:27:58  [43]
17. 34 00:02:48 00:30:46  [34]
18. 999 00:01:08 00:31:54  [999]

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4294
https://www.helga-o.com

